
FALSE
TeetH
Cleanandgerm-free
Tobesafesdenturesmustbesterilised; that?8
whyyouBhoulduseKemdex,forKemderpotonly removes the most obstinatestains;jt
cleansesbyoxygen; oneOf themost powerful
germicidalagentsknown: Make 8 babitOf
placing,_ the dentures in Kemdex andwaterovernight ; afewminutes0 double-strength
solution inthemorningisusta8effective ~and
theywillalwaysbereallycleanand germ-freeFromchemistsandstorese

FREE TRIAL OFFER
One trialofKemdexwi
convinceyouthatitdoesallthat isclaimed for it:
Testit at our exe
pense:Writeforfreetrial sametO
Ble.mond&S
Ltd.,EdBepa0 G.PO.
Box 6623Welling-ton.

FREE TO PILE SUFFERERSIf you suffer from Piles, Haemorrhoids,
Prolapse, Fistula, or any rectal trouble,
send now for FREE BOOKLET glving facts
on Famous Zann Home Treatment: Thou
sands beneflted. 9d stamps brings gener-
ous trial treatment and free booklet:
Write Zann Pty-, Box 952 LR;Wellington:

WORKS WONDERSWith
WORKING
HANDS

Glisco,the idealPow-
derbase; non-greasy,
soothes the skin tis
sues removesfreckles:
Prevents rough, soreand chapped hands.

LEMON

GLISCOPoewONLY 1/6 LARGE JAR-
from
Weooisrorthssk

McKenzies all toilet counters
and chemists: FOR Giisco ThE REAL

LEMON SKIN CREAMI

IN
YOUR

BODy}
'OoourI3&3:

KEMDEV

CAMORA
BATH

PREVENTS

MONDAY
COMMERCIALSEPTEMBER 29

] Z B AUCKLAND1070 kc, 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with News.
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.458 0 Aunt Daisy

9.45 Morning Reflections :

10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm
10.15 Those Happy Gilmans10.30 Dramas of Life: "Art
for Lily’s Sake"

1045 Home Sweet Home
11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Marina):
Guest speaker, Dr. Guy Chapman

12.15 p.m. News from London1.0 Songs that live forever
145&3.30 The 1ZB Happiness Ciub
Betty and BobLost Empire

2.30 The Home Service session (Gran)
4. Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)
5. Molly and her Merry Maids
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 ‘"What’s That Noise?" Quiz
: 2 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 This Twentieth Century
7.30 Real Life Stories
7.45 The March of Time
8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces8.42 Pageant of Empire
9. 0 You Be the Detective!
9.30 Variety10. 0 Kings of Jazz: Russ Morgan11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down
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WELLINGTON.
1130 c. 265 m,

6. Oa.m. The Yawn Patrol, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45

7.15 Looking on the bright side8. O Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in rhythm
10.15 The Kitchen Quiz10.30 Dramas of Life: " Gipsy
Heart "

10.45 Home Sweet Home
11. 0 Musical programme11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12. 0 The Midday Melody Menu12.15 p.m. News from London41.0 The 2ZB Happiness Club notes2.0 Betty and Bob2.15 Lost Empire2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anne)
3. 0. Pep and popularity3.15 Melodious memories
3.30 Afteroon tea session: Cavalcade
of Drama, ‘‘ Napoleon Bonaparte"4.0 Young Marrieds’ circle (Tony)4.30 With and whatnot

5. O The Children’s session
5.30 The Junior Quiz6. 0 Alr Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 The Enemy Within
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 This Twentieth Century7.30 Real Life Stories
7.45 Tusitala. Teller of Tales
8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces8.45 Give it a Name Jackpots9.0 You be the Detective!
9.30 Variety programme11. 0 -News from London
12. 0 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
[430-k ¢ 210 m:

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.457. 0 Fashion’s fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 WHawaiiana (Ari Pitama)10,30 Dramas of Life: " Every-thing in a Name"
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 ‘The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 ‘The Luncheon session
12.16 p.m. News from London
1, 0 Sing for Victory2.0 Betty and Bob
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Service session (Jill)
3. 0 Cheer-up tunes
3.30 The Movie Quiz
4. 0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
5. 0 The Children’s session
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Ailsa Crompton in Mood Musie
7. Q Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 This Twentieth Century
7.30 Real Life Stories
7.45 The Enemy Within
8. 0 Chuckles witht Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 The Gardening session (David
Combridge)

9. 0 You be the Detective!
9.30 Variety programme
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

42Z6B
DUNEDIN
$280 kK :¢; 234 m:

6. Oam. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.459.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm
10.156 Cavalcade of Dramaz
"Edgar Allen Poe"

10.30 Dramas of Life: "Wed-
ding Delayed"10.45 To-day’s Children

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 p.m. News from London
1.45 Those Happy Gilmans2. 0 Betty and Bob2.16 Lost Empire2.30 The Service session (Joyce)3.15 Stealing through the classics3.30 The Kitchen Quiz4.0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle5. 0. The children’s session
5.22 The Happy Feet Ciub5.30 The Junior Quiz6, 0" Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Melodies in waltz time
7. 0 Fred and wee Everybody7.15 This Twentieth Century7.30 Real Life 4

male7.45
chuckle

Jackpowitha
ces

8.45 nw at’s That Noise?" Quiz
O You Be the Detective!
QO New recordings (Airini)

1411. 0 News from London
QO Close down

PALMERSTON Nth
(400 kc. 214m,

6. OQa.m. Breakfast session, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45

. 0-98.30 Aunt Daisy
p.m. Bright music6.15 News from London

6.45 Whose is the Voice? (results)7.15 This Twentieth Century
7.30 The Hit Parade
7.45 Real Life Stories
8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 tpg programme8.45 The Enemy Within
8. 0 The Announcer’s programme
10. 0 Close down

These es are correct as we to
press. last-minute alterations
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Listen In To
LONDON
WhilstCosy In Bed!
Theres no need to stay up for
the 11 pm. news if you have 8
Hiker'sOneat your bedside.

The HIKER'S ONE
THE WONDER RADIO SET

Can be built in an evening by
any handy man or boy. Gives
astounding headphone receptionfrom main NE:Stations and
many of the Aussies in the
evenings. 5,000 sold in 3 yearsa
Only & GOOD job could achieve
such sales: Ideal for Hikers;
Trampers, Campers and others
who wish to take an easily-car-
ried set with them. Makes an
ideal extra set for the boys'
room, Complete Kit, with Bat-
teries, and Full assembly in-
structions.

ONLY
POST HEADPHONES
FREE 35/6 EXTRA

Get YoursNow!
USE THE COUPON
ToThe
ELECTRICLAMPHOUSELtds,
11 Manners Street;Wellington.
Enclosed is 35/6 Please sgend
me, urgently, the HIKER'S
ONEKitSetasdescribed inthe
"NE: Listener:99
Name
Street
Town


